Too young for loan protection?

ALI Group recently paid a claim to Brett who was only 38 years old when he was
diagnosed with cancer.

In Brett's own words, “at the time you don't forecast anything happening, especially
since I'm only 38. You really don't foresee things going so wrong. Gee, if | didn't
have it (Loan Protection Plan), it would definitely be causing a lot of heartache,

headaches, worry and a lot of stress!”

<40

OF ALL CLAIMS PAID
INFY 2015/16 WERE FOR

PEOPLE UNDER
THE AGE OF 40

BELOW ARE SOME PEOPLE ALI GROUP HAVE HELPED IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS...

GENDER AGE

BENEFIT

Male 25 Death
Male 61 Death Benefit
Female 44 Death Benefit
Female 41 Living Benefit
Female 56 Living Benefit
Female 34 Death
Male 44 Living Benefit
Female 44 Living Benefit
Female 48 Living Benefit
Female 45 Living Benefit
Female 44 Living Benefit
Female 43 Living Benefit
Male 44 Living Benefit
Female 26 Living Benefit
Male 60 Living Benefit
Male 56 Living Benefit
Male 38 Living Benefit
Female 42 Living Benefit
Female 33 Living Benefit
Female 54 Living Benefit
Female 46 Living Benefit
TO FIND OUT MORE

Loan Protection Plan is jointly issued by Hannover Life Re of Australasia Ltd ABN 37 062 395 484 (Death, Terminal

1800 006 776

CAUSE OF CLAIM

Accident
Complications from HIV/AIDS
Acute renal failure
Breast cancer
Breast cancer
Cancer
Pancreatic cancer
Breast cancer
Breast cancer
Heart attack

Lung cancer
Breast cancer
Heart attack
Cancer

Prostate cancer
Heart attack
Rectal cancer

Loss of independent existence
(Motor Neurone Disease)

Melanoma cancer
Bowel cancer

Breast cancer

lliness, Living and Accidental Injury Benefits) and QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited ABN 78 003 191 035 AFSL
239545 (Involuntary Unemployment Benefit). It is distributed by Australian Life Insurance Distribution Pty Ltd
ABN 31103157811 AFSL 226403 (ALI). ALl receives commission for each policy sold. Any advice provided is of
ageneral nature only and does not take into consideration your personal objectives, financial situation or needs.
You should consider the Product Disclosure Statement (available at www.aligroup.com.au) when deciding if this
product is appropriate for you. © ALI Group

CLAIM

AMOUNT

$348,907
$314,524
$272,502
$191,639
$188976
$185,400
$141,000
$108,150
$105,029
$102,000
$98,345
$73,202
$73,202
567,689
$52,451
$45,000
$38930
$31,827

$30,900
$27.144
$15,000

service@aligroup.com.au

DURATION TIME TO PAY
OF POLICY AT CLAIM
TIME OF CLAIM

4 years 21 days
9 years 61 days
8 years 132 days
10 years 1 day

8 years 7/ days
1 year 26 days
7 months 26 days
2 years 19 days
2 years 15 days
1 year 50 days
4 years 51 days
2 years 32 days
3 years 17 days
9 years 8 days
10 yearss 2 days
11 months 5 days
8 years 4 days
2 years 118days
2 years 12 days
4 years 39 days
1 year 16 days

aligroup.com.au
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