

Some recent ALI Group claims...

Too young for loan protection?

ALI Group recently paid a claim to Brett who was only 38 years old when he was diagnosed with cancer.

In Brett's own words, "at the time you don't forecast anything happening, especially since I'm only 38. You really don't foresee things going so wrong. Gee, if I didn't have it (Loan Protection Plan), it would definitely be causing a lot of heartache, headaches, worry and a lot of stress."

Illness doesn't discriminate.



BELOW ARE SOME PEOPLE ALI GROUP HAVE HELPED IN THE LAST THREE MONTHS...

GENDER	AGE	BENEFIT	CAUSE OF CLAIM	CLAIM AMOUNT	DURATION OF POLICY AT TIME OF CLAIM	TIME TO PAY CLAIM
Male	25	Death	Accident	\$348,907	4 years	21 days
Male	61	Death Benefit	Complications from HIV/AIDS	\$314,524	9 years	61 days
Female	44	Death Benefit	Acute renal failure	\$272,502	8 years	132 days
Female	41	Living Benefit	Breast cancer	\$191,639	10 years	1 day
Female	56	Living Benefit	Breast cancer	\$188,976	8 years	7 days
Female	34	Death	Cancer	\$185,400	1 year	26 days
Male	44	Living Benefit	Pancreatic cancer	\$141,000	7 months	26 days
Female	44	Living Benefit	Breast cancer	\$108,150	2 years	19 days
Female	48	Living Benefit	Breast cancer	\$105,029	2 years	15 days
Female	45	Living Benefit	Heart attack	\$102,000	1 year	50 days
Female	44	Living Benefit	Lung cancer	\$98,345	4 years	51 days
Female	43	Living Benefit	Breast cancer	\$73,202	2 years	32 days
Male	44	Living Benefit	Heart attack	\$73,202	3 years	17 days
Female	26	Living Benefit	Cancer	\$67,689	9 years	8 days
Male	60	Living Benefit	Prostate cancer	\$52,451	10 yearss	2 days
Male	56	Living Benefit	Heart attack	\$45,000	11 months	5 days
Male	38	Living Benefit	Rectal cancer	\$38,930	8 years	4 days
Female	42	Living Benefit	Loss of independent existence (Motor Neurone Disease)	\$31,827	2 years	118 days
Female	33	Living Benefit	Melanoma cancer	\$30,900	2 years	12 days
Female	54	Living Benefit	Bowel cancer	\$27,144	4 years	39 days
Female	46	Living Benefit	Breast cancer	\$15,000	1 year	16 days

TO FIND OUT MORE 1800 006 776 service@aligroup.com.au aligroup.com.au

Loan Protection Plan is jointly issued by Hannover Life Re of Australasia Ltd ABN 37 062 395 484 (Death, Terminal Illness, Living and Accidental Injury Benefits) and QBE Insurance (Australia) Limited ABN 78 003 191 035 AFSL 239545 (Involuntary Unemployment Benefit). It is distributed by Australian Life Insurance Distribution Pty Ltd ABN 31 103 157 811 AFSL 226403 (ALI). ALI receives commission for each policy sold. Any advice provided is of a general nature only and does not take into consideration your personal objectives, financial situation or needs. You should consider the Product Disclosure Statement (available at www.aligroup.com.au) when deciding if this product is appropriate for you. © ALI Group.

ali **PROTECTING
HOME & PROPERTY
BUYERS**